Game #

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

283
284
285
286

287
288
289
290

201
292
203
294

295
206
297
298

299
300
301

East

All Saints
Collins

MIS

POP

St. Luke

St. Patrick
SPX-Blue

St. Rita-White

Date
January 10

January 17

January 24

January 31

February 7

February 14

Dallas Parochial League
Basketball 2009

6th Grade Girls: Division 2

Central
CKS-Red
Highlands
OLPH

St. Augustine

St. Mary-Carmel
St. Paul
SPX-White

St. Thomas

West
CKS-Gold
Holy Trinity
Parish

St. Elizabeth
St. Monica

St. Philip

St. Rita-Green
Santa Clara

24 team division - Top 4 teams in each division advance to the play-offs.
Non-divisional games to be used for play-off tie breakers (italized games).

11:00

12:00

11:00
1:00

11:00
12:00
10:00
12:00

11:00
10:00
3:00
11:00

1:00
3:00
1:00
1:00

11:00
11:00
11:00

Visitor
All Saints 15
Collins 3
Holy Trinity 30
OLPH 14
pPOP 43
St. Elizabeth 6
St. Mary-Carmel 42
St. Monica 8
St. Paul 30
St. Rita-Green 5
St. Rita-White 7
Santa Clara 8

at/vs

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

4
42
4
24
7
26
5
27
4
9
14
30

East-Divisional Games Begin

All Saints 53
MIS 25

St. Patrick 52
SPX-Blue 23
All Saints 26
St. Luke 20
SPX-Blue 11
St. Rita-White 9
All Saints 28
MIS 5
Collins 9
POP 13

St. Luke 8
SPX-Blue 10
St. Patrick 36
Collins 24
Collins 16
St. Rita-White 6
St. Patrick 13

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

Vs
at
at
at

at
Vs
at
at

at
at
at

1

26
10
14

16
16
10
25

23
34
26

20

14
12

46

37
19
14

Home Location
CKS-Red
CKS-Gold
Highlands
MIS
Parish
St. Augustine
St. Luke
St. Patrick
St. Philip
SPX-Blue
SPX-White
St. Thomas

Collins
POP
St. Luke
St. Rita-White

MIS
Collins
POP
St. Patrick

St. Luke Holy Family
SPX-Blue
St. Rita-White
St. Patrick

St. Rita-White
All Saints MIS
MIS
POP

MIS
All Saints Church Gym
SPX-Blue



302 11:00 POP 34  at 6 St. Luke

303 February 21 2:00 St. Patrick 30 at 19 All Saints School Gym
304 11:00 Collins 6 at 36 SPX-Blue

305 10:00 St. Rita-White 9 at 21 POP

306 11:00 St. Luke 12 at 28 MIS

307 February 28 4:00 Collins 11 at 39 St. Patrick

308 12:00 All Saints 17 at 15 POP

310 March 1 1:00 St. Luke 7 at 48 SPX-Blue

309 4:00 MIS 20 at 21 St. Rita-White

Central Divisional Games Begin

311 January 17 12:00 CKS-Red 21 Vs 10 Highlands St. Luke
312 12:00 OLPH 10 at 38 St. Augustine

313 11:00 St. Mary-Carmel 16 at 22 St. Paul

314 11:00 SPX-White 12 at 6 St. Thomas

315 January 24 12:00 CKS-Red 14 vs 23 OLPH Holy Trinity
316 3:00 Highlands 6 vs 40 St. Mary-Carmel St. Monica-small gym
317 11:00 St. Thomas 10 at 21 St. Paul

318 January 25 1:00 St. Augustine 20 at 8 SPX-White

319 January 31 11:00 CKS-Red 14 at 21 St. Mary-Carmel

320 11:00 OLPH 11 at 30 SPX-White

321 1:00 Highlands 3 at 24 St. Thomas

322 11:00 St. Augustine 16 at 15 St. Paul

323 February 7 3:00 SPX-White 22 at 9 CKS-Red

325 1:00 OLPH 11 at 32 St. Paul

326 12:00 St. Augustine 52 at 13 Highlands

327 February 14 11:00 St. Mary-Carmel 6 at 23 St. Augustine

328 4:00 St. Thomas 19 at 11 CKS-Red

329 12:00 St. Paul 16 at 22 SPX-White

330 1:00 OLPH 26 at 3 Highlands

324 February 15 3:00 St. Thomas 12 vs 15 St.Mary-Carmel St. Patrick
331 February 21 12:00 Highlands L at W SPX-White

332 3:00 St. Paul 21 at 8 CKS-Red

333 3:00 St. Mary-Carmel 2 vs 13 OLPH Holy Trinity
334 February 22 3:00 St. Augustine 31 at 12 St. Thomas

335 February 26 7:00 St. Paul 25 at 4 Highlands

336 February 28 12:00 OLPH 14 at 20 St. Thomas

337 2:00 St. Augustine 20  at 6 CKS-Red

338 March 1 2:00 St. Mary-Carmel 16 at 19 SPX-White

West Divisional Games Begin



339
340
341
342

343
344
345
346

347
348
349
350

351
352
353
354

355
356
357
358

359
360
361
362

363
364
365
366

January 17

January 24

January 31

February 77

February 14

February 21

February 28

March 3-8
March 9-12

5:00
12:00
1:00
2:00

10:00
1:00
2:00

11:00

12:00
3:00

12:00
12:00

4:00
4:00
10:00
11:00

11:00
5:00
11:00
11:00

4:00
11:00
11:00
1:00

11:00
12:00
11:00
11:00

Holy Trinity
Parish
St. Philip
Santa Clara

CKS-Gold
St. Monica
St. Elizabeth
Santa Clara

CKS-Gold
St. Rita-Green
Holy Trinity
St. Philip

St. Rita-Green
Santa Clara
St. Philip
Holy Trinity

St. Elizabeth
Santa Clara
St. Rita-Green
Holy Trinity

St. Philip
Santa Clara
St. Rita-Green
Parish

Santa Clara
St. Monica
St. Philip
CKS-Gold

Play-offs
Finals

= W O O

27
13

10

22
12

13

16

30
26

11
16

18
14
17

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
Vs
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at

Vs
at
at
at

13
40
26

16

11
10

14

\©

30

21

15

27
15

26
24
10
33

17
15
20

CKS-Gold
St. Elizabeth
St. Monica
St. Rita-Green

Parish
Holy Trinity
St. Rita-Green
St. Philip

St. Monica
Parish
Santa Clara
St. Elizabeth

CKS-Gold
St. Monica
Parish
St. Elizabeth

St. Monica
CKS-Gold
St. Philip
Parish

CKS-Gold
St. Elizabeth
Holy Trinity
St. Monica

Parish
St. Rita-Green
Holy Trinity
St. Elizabeth

St. Mary-Carmel

MIS












	Sheet1

