Dallas Parochial League Basketball 2009

6th Grade Girls: Division 2

East	Central	West
All Saints	CKS-Red	CKS-Gold
Collins	Highlands	Holy Trinity
MIS	OLPH	Parish
POP	St. Augustine	St. Elizabeth
St. Luke	St. Mary-Carmel	St. Monica
St. Patrick	St. Paul	St. Philip
SPX-Blue	SPX-White	St. Rita-Green
St. Rita-White	St. Thomas	Santa Clara

24 team division - Top 4 teams in each division advance to the play-offs. Non-divisional games to be used for play-off tie breakers (italized games).

Game #	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Visitor</u>	at / vs		<u> </u>	<u>Home</u>	Location
271	January 10	2:00	All Saints	15	at	4	CKS-Red	
272		3:00	Collins		at	42	CKS-Gold	
273		1:00	Holy Trinity		at	4	Highlands	
274		1:00	OLPH	14	at	24	MIS	
275		12:00	POP	43	at	7	Parish	
276		12:00	St. Elizabeth	6	at	26	St. Augustine	
277		12:00	St. Mary-Carmel	42	at	5	St. Luke	
278		10:00	St. Monica	8	at	2 7	St. Patrick	
279		10:00	St. Paul	30	at	4	St. Philip	
280		11:00	St. Rita-Green	5	at	9	SPX-Blue	
281		12:00	St. Rita-White	7	at	14	SPX-White	
282		10:00	Santa Clara	8	at	30	St. Thomas	
			East-Division	nal Gar	nes B	egin		
283	January 17	11:00	All Saints	53	at	1	Collins	
284		12:00	MIS	25	at	26	POP	
285		11:00	St. Patrick	52	at	10	St. Luke	
286		1:00	SPX-Blue	23	at	14	St. Rita-White	
287	January 24	11:00	All Saints	26	at	16	MIS	
288		12:00	St. Luke	20	at	16	Collins	
289		10:00	SPX-Blue	11	at	10	POP	
290		12:00	St. Rita-White	9	at	25	St. Patrick	
291	January 31	11:00	All Saints	28	vs	2	St. Luke	Holy Family
292	•	10:00	MIS	5	at	23	SPX-Blue	
293		3:00	Collins	9	at	34	St. Rita-White	
294		11:00	POP	13	at	26	St. Patrick	
295	February 7	1:00	St. Luke	8	at	20	St. Rita-White	
296	2 .	3:00	SPX-Blue	10	vs	14	All Saints	MIS
297		1:00	St. Patrick	36	at	12	MIS	
298		1:00	Collins	24	at	46	POP	
299	February 14	11:00	Collins	16	at	37	MIS	
300		11:00	St. Rita-White	6	at	19	All Saints	Church Gym
301		11:00	St. Patrick	13	at	14	SPX-Blue	J

302		11:00	POP	34	at	6	St. Luke	
303	February 21	2:00	St. Patrick	30	at	19	All Saints	School Gym
304	·	11:00	Collins	6	at	36	SPX-Blue	•
305		10:00	St. Rita-White	9	at	21	POP	
306		11:00	St. Luke	12	at	28	MIS	
0								
307	February 28	4:00	Collins	11	at	39	St. Patrick	
308	,	12:00	All Saints	17	at	15	POP	
Joo		12.00		-/	ac	-0	101	
310	March 1	1:00	St. Luke	7	at	48	SPX-Blue	
309		4:00	MIS	20	at	21	St. Rita-White	
307		4.00					500 11100 TV 11100	
		Con	etral Divisional Como	o Bogi				
	T		ntral Divisional Game	_			rr' 11 1	CL I
311	January 17	12:00	CKS-Red	21	vs	10	Highlands	St. Luke
312		12:00	OLPH	10	at	38	St. Augustine	
313		11:00	St. Mary-Carmel	16	at	22	St. Paul	
314		11:00	SPX-White	12	at	6	St. Thomas	
015	Ionnomy 0.4	10:00	CKS-Red	1.4	MO	00	OLPH	Holy Trinity
315	January 24	12:00	Highlands	14	VS	23		•
316		3:00	St. Thomas	6	VS	40	St. Mary-Carmel	St. Monica-small gym
317		11:00	St. Hiomas	10	at	21	St. Paul	
318	January 25	1:00	St. Augustine	20	at	8	SPX-White	
210	January 31	11:00	CKS-Red	14	at	21	St. Mary-Carmel	
319 320	bandary 31	11:00	OLPH	14 11	at	30	SPX-White	
		1:00	Highlands		at	30 24	St. Thomas	
321		11:00	St. Augustine	3 16	at	24 15	St. Paul	
322		11.00	St. Augustine	10	at	15	St. I aui	
323	February 7	3:00	SPX-White	22	at	9	CKS-Red	
325	• ,	1:00	OLPH	11	at	32	St. Paul	
326		12:00	St. Augustine	52	at	13	Highlands	
3 =0		12,00	g	5-	ac	-0	g	
327	February 14	11:00	St. Mary-Carmel	6	at	23	St. Augustine	
328		4:00	St. Thomas	19	at	11	CKS-Red	
329		12:00	St. Paul	16	at	22	SPX-White	
330		1:00	OLPH	26	at	3	Highlands	
324	February 15	3:00	St. Thomas	12	vs	15	St. Mary-Carmel	St. Patrick
001	Esh	10:25	Highlanda	т	_,	T 4.7	SPX-White	
331	February 21	12:00	Highlands	L	at	W		
332		3:00	St. Paul	21	at	8	CKS-Red	TT 1 77 ' '
333		3:00	St. Mary-Carmel	2	vs	13	OLPH	Holy Trinity
334	February 22	3:00	St. Augustine	31	at	12	St. Thomas	
335	February 26	7:00	St. Paul	25	at	4	Highlands	
006	February 28	10:00	OLPH	4.4	e+	0.0	St. Thomas	
336	repluary 28	12:00		14	at	20		
337		2:00	St. Augustine	20	at	6	CKS-Red	
338	March 1	2:00	St. Mary-Carmel	16	at	19	SPX-White	
			-			_		

339 340 341 342	January 17	5:00 12:00 1:00 2:00	Holy Trinity Parish St. Philip Santa Clara	6 9 3 1	at at at at	7 13 40 26	CKS-Gold St. Elizabeth St. Monica St. Rita-Green	
343	January 24	10:00	CKS-Gold	27	at	16	Parish	
344		1:00	St. Monica	13	at	11	Holy Trinity	
345		2:00	St. Elizabeth	15	at	10	St. Rita-Green	
346		11:00	Santa Clara	10	at	6	St. Philip	
347	January 31	12:00	CKS-Gold	9	at	14	St. Monica	
348		3:00	St. Rita-Green	18	at	9	Parish	
349		12:00	Holy Trinity	29	vs	6	Santa Clara	St. Mary-Carmel
350		12:00	St. Philip	8	at	30	St. Elizabeth	
351	February 7	4:00	St. Rita-Green	22	at	8	CKS-Gold	
352		4:00	Santa Clara	12	at	21	St. Monica	
353		10:00	St. Philip	4	at	8	Parish	
354		11:00	Holy Trinity	13	at	15	St. Elizabeth	
355	February 14	11:00	St. Elizabeth	16	at	5	St. Monica	
356		5:00	Santa Clara	6	at	27	CKS-Gold	
357		11:00	St. Rita-Green	30	at	15	St. Philip	
358		11:00	Holy Trinity	26	at	8	Parish	
359	February 21	4:00	St. Philip	7	at	26	CKS-Gold	
360		11:00	Santa Clara	5	at	24	St. Elizabeth	
361		11:00	St. Rita-Green	11	at	10	Holy Trinity	
362		1:00	Parish	16	at	33	St. Monica	
363	February 28	11:00	Santa Clara	L	vs	L	Parish	MIS
364		12:00	St. Monica	18	at	17	St. Rita-Green	
365		11:00	St. Philip	14	at	15	Holy Trinity	
366		11:00	CKS-Gold	17	at	20	St. Elizabeth	

Play-offs

Finals

March 3-8 March 9-12